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S.No. Batch Name Alumni Member No. Destination (The United State of America)
1 1968-1973 Er B. B. Patel Royal lodge 553-Absecon Blvd Absecon NJ 08201 (USA)
2 1969-1974 Er Kishor Bhai Patel 3404 E Cardinal Way Chandler Arizona (USA)
3 1970-1975 Dr Ramesh Sharda 1602S Boulder Creek Dr Still Waters OK 74074 OKHLAHOMA-(USA)
4 1973-1978 Er Yusuf Ali 235 1619 Kendal Lane Rochester Hills MI 48307 (USA)
5 1975-1980 Dr Sandeep Bhatnagar 988 Product Technology Centre NESTLE Purina PetCare CheckerBoard Square St. Louis  MO-63164-0001 (USA) 
6 1977-1982 Dr Anish Jantrania 9240 Kings Charter Drive Mechanicsville VA 23116 (USA)
7 1977-1982 Dr Apurba Kumar Borah Hydraulic Engineer - USBR 10700 Academy Road NE Apt# 1525 Albuquerque NM 87111 (USA)
8 1977-1982 Dr Neeraj Sharma 5301 Rita Ave Crystal LakeaIL 60014 (USA)
9 1978-1983 Er Rajesh Patel 22 Mulberry Near Old Bridge NJ 08857 (USA)
10 1981-1986 Er S. L. Gabbani 8901 Bella Danyelle Ct  Bridgeville PA 15017 (USA)
11 1981-1986 Er Udai Bhan Singh 1374 Knoll Drive Shoreview MN 55126 (USA)
12 1983-1987 Er Deepak Agrawal 8687 Thornbrook Terrace PT Canyon Isles Boynton Beach Florida 33473 (USA)
13 1986-1990 Er Naresh Gupta 43 Rembrandt Way East Windsor NJ08520 (USA)
14 1991-1995 Er Ashish Soni 11878 175th Pl NE Redmond WA 98052 (USA)
15 1978-1983 Er Navraj Gupta (USA)
16 1964-1969 Er Harish Kumar Mehra Independent Consultant (USA)
17 1971-1976 Er Haridas Bhai Patel Technician in hospital Maryland (USA)
18 1997-2001 Er Sachin Gupta (USA)
19 1997-2001 Er Sandeep Arya (USA)
20 1993-1997 Er Gurdeep Singh Batra Massochusetts (USA)
21 1994-1998 Er Mahesh Kumawat Texas (USA)
22 1993-1997 Er Ramesh Vishwanathan Texas (USA)
23 1994-1998 Dr Vijayant Kumar Illiais (USA)
24 1982-1987 Dr Charan Jeet Singh Pannu San Jose CA (USA)

S.No. Batch Name Destination (United Kingdom)
1 1980-1985 Er Gautam Diwakar Charchil House 137 Brent Street London NW4  4DG England (UK)
2 1996-2000 Dr Sankalp Chaturvedi Imperial College Business School Imperial College London South Kensington London (UK)

S.No. Batch Name Destination (Europe)
1 1990-1994 Er Avinash Sujan Cypuras (Europe)

S.No. Batch Name Destination (Australia)
1 1974-1979 Er Prof. Basant Maheshwari 1079 School of Science & Health Hawkesbury Campus Bldg J4  University of Western Sydney Locked Bag 1797 Penrith South DC NSW 2751 (Australia)
2 1981-1986 Dr Brijesh Mehta 46 Brushwood Circuit Forest Lake QLD 4078 (Australia)
3 1983-1987 Er Hemant Krashak Erikslustvagen 60 A Limhamn 216 18 Sweden (Australia)
4 1997-2001 Er Akshat Bhandari (Australia)
5 1998-2002 Er Deependra Bhardwaj 113 B Star Street Carlisle WA 6101 (Australia)

S.No. Batch Name Destination (Thailand)
1 1976-1981 Dr Mukund Singh Babel 1956 AIT Post Box.4 Klongluang Patbumthani 12120 (Thailand)    
2 1997-2001 Er Peeyush Soni Assistant Professor Agriculture System and Engineering Asian Institute of Technology Bangkok (Thailand)

S.No. Batch Name Destination (United Arab Emirates)
1 1965-1970 Er Anil Kumar Sethi Owner of Private Engineering Supply Company Dubai (UAE)
2 1973-1978 Er H. H. Bohara Dubai (UAE)
3 1979-1984 Er Rakesh Intodia 309 Dar AI Karama Dubai (UAE)
4 1986-1990 Er Joyab Gulbadan Al Sammak Dubai (UAE)
5 2000-2004 Er Virendra Kothari 1952 Asset Manager Alstome Tram Doha Qatar (UAE)

S.No. Batch Name Destination (South Africa)
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1 1970-1975 Er Nitiraj Toolsee Mauritious (South Africa)
2 1977-1982 Er Rajendra Buktawar Clarifonda Avenue Road No.3 Vacoas Mauritious (South Africa)
3 1977-1982 Er Veer Abhimanyu Punchoo 9 Jacoas Road CITE Candos Qjrre- Bornes Mauritious (South Africa)
4 1998-2002 Er Jai Arora (South Africa)
5 1999-2003 Dr Inder Pal Nayak Logas Nigeria (South Africa)

S.No. Batch Name Destination (Kenya)
1 1965-1970 Er Rajendra Singh Tak Consultant in Kota Stone Company Nairobi (Kenya)
2 1965-1970 Er Kabir Humayun Chief Engineer (Mechanical) Tanjania (Kenya)

S.No. Batch Name Destination (Canada)
1 1964-1969 Er Subhash Mehra 5305-38 Avenue Edmonton (Canada)
2 1965-1970 Er Jai Singh Parihar Jai Parihar 11557-15 Avenue Edminton Alberta Canada T6J7C9 (Canada)
3 1978-1983 Er Naimesh Modi 743-44 Steeles Avenue (W) TORONTO Canada ONTARIO-M2R2S5 (Canada)
4 1979-1984 Er Anil Prakash Gupta 133 Sherwood Circle NW Calgary Alberta (Canada) T3R 1R7 (Canada)
5 1981-1986 Er Anil Goyal Bartley Business Solutions Limited 205-446 Grey Street Brantford ON Canada N3S 7L6 (Canada)
6 1983-1987 Er Jaswinder Singh (Canada)
7 1997-2001 Er Akshay Kumar Rathore 294 Department Of Electrical & Computer Engineering University of Victoria British Columbia (Canada)
8 1985-1989 Er Amitabh Agrawal 396 (Canada)
9 1964-1969 Er Surendra Kumar Likhyani 86 Taneja Block Adarsh Nagar Jaipur (setteld in Ottawa-Canada) (Canada)
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Contact Numbers (USA) Mail-ID (USA)
001-6094847500 / 001-6094074189 / 001-7323974299 balhan007@yahoo.com
602-369-0087 kishor5152@hotmail.com 
14057448850 / 14057430975 ramesh.sharda@okstate.edu
001-248-651-7785 / 332-1340 , 00403-092-0608 ya2@dcx.com
001-314-982-3452 sandeep.bhatnagar@rdmo.nestle.com
001-804-496-6210 / 001-254-774-6014 ajantrania@hotmail.com 
001-928-458-0614 apu_borah@yahoo.com AND aborah@ysbr.gov
001-811 530 41958 neeraj_sharma@quaakErcom
73277-37610 rajpatelnj@yahoo.com
412 519 4871                          pgabani12@aol.com
001-651-645-0908 udaibhansingh@hotmail.com 
0312-2086400 / 0561-4348773 agrawald@yahoo.com
(+1)6093694429 nareshgupta9@hotmail.com
1-425-301-2255 soniashish2010@gmail.com

2016029857 / 4084401423 hmehra07@gmail.com 
001-2406860393 / 001-3018015150 hbpatel05@hotmail.com
07453–23124 er_sachingupta@usa.net
0291–2752998 sandeep.net@usa.net
617-538-7359 / 781-688-1339 gsbatra@gmail.com
512-217-6138 kumawatmk@gmail.com
97234-24307 / 214-227-6612
732-343-5758 vijayant.kumar@mocquaria.com
94174-39501 / 0161-2550367 / 001-408-646-3597 cjspannu@gmail.com

Contact Numbers (UK) Mail-ID (UK)

Contact Numbers (EUROPE) Mail-ID (EUROPE)
35799457093 / 9711837119 asujan@yahoo.com

Contact Numbers (AUSTRALIA) Mail-ID (AUSTRALIA)
(61+2) 5470 1235 / 410550911 b.maheshwari@uws.edu.au 

drbkmehta@gmail.com 
99101-12392 / +46 733365936 hemant.krashak@tetrapak.com
0291–2430189 akshat_bhandari@yahoo.com
0141–2338270 deepu103@rediffmail.com 

Contact Numbers (THAILAND) Mail-ID (THAILAND)
66-2-5245790 msbabel@gmail.com
0151–2528803 er_peeyush@usa.net  

Contact Numbers (UAE) Mail-ID (UAE)
0971-50656-1201 / 97143525862 aks@royaltechenterprise.com
97835-49288
97143-972281 /  0971508-451025 intodia@emirates.net.ae
99673-77571 / (+971-50-6524982) outofstation@hotmail.com

kothari_viren@yahoo.com
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nitirajt@hotmail.co.uk

0144–2730900 urjay@indiatimes.com
00 2348069485321 nayakips@yahoo.co.in 

Contact Numbers (KENYA) Mail-ID (KENYA)
0025-420386-1499 / 00254722531046 rajendratak@gmail.com 
0025-57848-00863 / 00255688194826 humayun.k48@gmail.com 

Contact Numbers (CANADA) Mail-ID (CANADA)
78046-36991 / 78049-99720 smehra2@atb.com
780-729-2293 / 780-438-2293 / 001-604-553-9633 jaiparihar1@gmail.com 
416 225 6614 (H) naimeshm@hotmail.com 
1-403-284-2079 / 1-403-826-7442 guptaap62@yahoo.com
1-519-751-2042 anil.goyal@sympaticom
3094723368 isbhinder@yahoo.com
001-250-477-3037 akshay@uvia.ca AND rathoreakshay@usa.net
00141-2650165 / 00141-64444941 amitabhagrawal@rediffmail.com
97841-42865 / 613-271-1983 / 613-316-8994 slikhyani@hotmail.com 
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